

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition No.12909 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	12.03.2026	<u>KM,J</u> At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Land Acquisition, post on 30.03.2026. By the next date of hearing, if the respondents fail to file a counter-affidavit, the matter shall be heard on the basis of the material available on record. Any adjournment sought on the next date of hearing shall be granted only on payment of costs. KM, J BSK	